SBE MAPMYRUN

Matapeake Run

Distance: 3.09 mi
Elevation Gain: 45 ft
Elevation Max: 46 ft
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0.00 mi Head south on Clubhouse Dr toward Sonny Schulz Blvd
0.02 mi Turn left onto Sonny Schulz Blvd

0.04 mi Head southeast on Sonny Schulz Blvd toward Aquaculture
0.08 mi Turn right onto Aquaculture

0.19 mi Head south on Aquaculture

0.23 mi Turn left

0.33 mi Head east toward Marine Academy Dr

0.38 mi Slight right at Marine Academy Dr

0.88 mi Turn right onto Vestfield Rd



0.89 mi
1.52 mi
1.55 mi
2.21 mi
2.21 mi
2.86 mi
3.00 mi
3.07 mi
3.09 mi

Slight left

Head south toward Lagorce Dr
Head north toward Sassafras Ln
Slight right onto Vestfield Rd

Turn left

Turn right onto Aquaculture

Turn left onto Clubhouse Dr

Turn right to stay on Clubhouse Dr

Destination



